
http://amateur-boxing.strefa.pl/



Pan Am Qualifier

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z01_C74 2.0 Report Created  THU 22 JUN 2023 16:12 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 1

TUE 20 JUN 2023  2PM

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1 Light Fly (W50kg) DHILLON PRIYANKA MB
NAKHJIRI NYOUSHA (4) BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

QC LACOMBE NATALIE

BC����
29:28

28:29

25:30

28:29

27:30

RED
BLUE

2 2 Feather (57kg) MORALES PETIT JUAN LUIS ON
GURES DALIS (3) BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SK RACETTE DON

BC�
18:20

18:20

17:20

18:20

18:20

RED
BLUE

3 3 Light Welter (63.5kg) BOURGET JONATHAN (4) QC
AL-AHMADIEH KEOMA-ALI (2) BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BC WHITE TOM

QC�
27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

4 4 Light Middle (71kg) PETANQUI JUNIOR (1)
MARTIN DYLAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SK PRITCHARD MARLO

QC�
MB�

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:25

30:26

RED
BLUE

5 5 Light Middle (71kg) MANU KUWARDEEP ON
LEE HUNTER (3)

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NS CLARKE KYLE

ON�
28:29

29:28

29:27

29:28

30:27

RED
BLUE

6 6 Light Heavy (80kg) NIJJAR HARKERAT (3) BC
CARCAMO UMAR (2)

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB VERHOEVEN JEFF

ON�
30:27

30:27

28:29

29:28

29:28

RED
BLUE

7 7 Heavy (92kg) O BRIEN SEAMUS (4) NB
COLWELL BRYAN (3) BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ON AMARAL TOMMY

BC�
27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED
BLUE

8 8 Super Heavy (92+kg) FEUJIO JEROME (1) QC
FOREMAN DONI (3)

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NL SUMMERS MIKE

ON�
29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

Page 1 / 2

http://amateur-boxing.strefa.pl/



Pan Am Qualifier

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z02_C74 1.0 Report Created  THU 22 JUN 2023 16:14 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 2

WED 21 JUN 2023  2PM

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 9 Light Fly (W50kg) MARCOTTE ANNE (1) QC
NAKHJIRI NYOUSHA (4) BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ON AMARAL TOMMY

BC�
29:28

28:29

27:30

27:30

30:27

RED
BLUE

2 10 Light Fly (W50kg) FANBULLEH GRACE (3) NB
WRIGHT MCKENZIE (2) BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NS CLARKE KYLE

ON�
27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

25:30

RED
BLUE

3 11 Bantam (W54kg) DELGADO SCARLETT (1) ON
BAILLARGEON CELESTE (2)

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BC WHITE TOM

QC�
30:26

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED
BLUE

4 12 Feather (W57kg) AL-AHMADIEH MARIE (1) QC
KONRAD JORDAN (3)

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SK PRITCHARD MARLO

BC�
30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED
BLUE

5 13 Light (W60kg) SPARROW JESSICA (1) AB
BENJAMIN JARDLYNE (4) BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SK RACETTE DON

QC�
28:28

27:29

27:29

27:29

28:28

RED
BLUE

6 14 Light (W60kg) FLOYD PATRICIA (3) AB
TAKHAR GARINDER (2) BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

QC LACOMBE NATALIE

ON�
27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

7 15 Welter (W66kg) KALI SARA QC
LABILLOIS JASMINE (4)

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NL SUMMERS MIKE

NB�
30:24

30:25

30:24

30:25

30:27

RED
BLUE

8 16 Welter (W66kg) FAGAN NATALIE (3)
CAVANAGH CHARLIE BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB VERHOEVEN JEFF

QC�
NB�

16:20

17:20

16:20

18:20

17:20

Page 1 / 2

http://amateur-boxing.strefa.pl/



Pan Am Qualifier

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z03_C74 1.0 Report Created  THU 22 JUN 2023 16:18 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 3

THU 22 JUN 2023  2PM

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 17 Light Fly (W50kg) NAKHJIRI NYOUSHA (4) BC
WRIGHT MCKENZIE (2) BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

QC LACOMBE NATALIE

ON

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

2 18 Light (W60kg) BENJAMIN JARDLYNE (4) QC
TAKHAR GARINDER (2) BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BC WHITE TOM

ON

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED
BLUE

3 19 Welter (W66kg) KALI SARA QC
CAVANAGH CHARLIE NB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AB VERHOEVEN JEFF 28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED
BLUE

4 20 Feather (57kg) TREMBLAY VICTOR (2) QC
GURES DALIS (3)

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ON AMARAL TOMMY

BC

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED
BLUE

5 21 Light Welter (63.5kg) SANFORD WYATT (1) NS
AL-AHMADIEH KEOMA-ALI (2)

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NL SUMMERS MIKE

QC

29:28

30:26

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED
BLUE

6 22 Light Middle (71kg) PETANQUI JUNIOR (1)
MANU KUWARDEEP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SK RACETTE DON

QC

ON

30:26

29:27

30:27

29:28

30:26

RED
BLUE

7 23 Light Heavy (80kg) BEAUSEJOUR KEVEN (1) QC
NIJJAR HARKERAT (3)

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SK PRITCHARD MARLO

BC�
30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED
BLUE

8 24 Heavy (92kg) DELOYS KARL (2) QC
COLWELL BRYAN (3) BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NS CLARKE KYLE

BC

29:28

27:30

28:29

27:30

26:30

Page 1 / 2

http://amateur-boxing.strefa.pl/


