



# Pan Am Qualifier





### Session 1

## **TUE 20 JUN 2023 2PM**

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Light Fly (W50kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE QC	DHILLON PRIYANKA NAKHJIRI NYOUSHA LACOMBE NATALIE	(4) Judge 1:	MB BC	BLUE	WP	4:1	29:28
						Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:					28:29 25:30 28:29 27:30
2	2	Feather (57kg)		RED BLUE	MORALES PETIT JUAN LUIS GURES DALIS	(3)	ON BC	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	SK	RACETTE DON	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:					18:20 18:20 17:20 18:20 18:20
3	3	Light Welter (63.5kg)		RED	BOURGET JONATHAN	(4)	QC	5	W/D		
			Referee:	BLUE BC	AL-AHMADIEH KEOMA-ALI WHITE TOM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	QC	BLUE	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
4	4	Light Middle (71kg)		RED BLUE	PETANQUI JUNIOR MARTIN DYLAN	(1)	QC MB	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SK	PRITCHARD MARLO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:					30:26 30:26 30:26 30:25 30:26
5	5	Light Middle (71kg)		RED	MANU KUWARDEEP		ON	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	BLUE NS	LEE HUNTER CLARKE KYLE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ON				28:29 29:28 29:27 29:28 30:27
6	6	Light Heavy (80kg)		RED	NIJJAR HARKERAT	(3)	BC	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	BLUE AB	CARCAMO UMAR VERHOEVEN JEFF	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ON				30:27 30:27 28:29 29:28 29:28
7	7	Heavy (92kg)		RED BLUE	O BRIEN SEAMUS COLWELL BRYAN	(4) (3)	NB BC	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ON	AMARAL TOMMY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:					27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
8	8	Super Heavy (92+kg)		RED BLUE	FEUJIO JEROME FOREMAN DONI	(1) (3)	QC ON	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	NL	SUMMERS MIKE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:					29:28 29:28 29:28 30:27 29:28

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0Z01\_C74 2.0

Page 1 / 2 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



# Pan Am Qualifier





### Session 2

## WED 21 JUN 2023 2PM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	9	Light Fly (W50kg)		RED BLUE	MARCOTTE ANNE NAKHJIRI NYOUSHA	(1) (4)	QC BC	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	ON	AMARAL TOMMY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:					29:28 28:29 27:30 27:30 30:27
2	10	Light Fly (W50kg)		RED BLUE	FANBULLEH GRACE WRIGHT MCKENZIE	(3) (2)	NB ON	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	NS	CLARKE KYLE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:					27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30 25:30
3	11	Bantam (W54kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE BC	DELGADO SCARLETT BAILLARGEON CELESTE WHITE TOM	(1) (2) Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ON QC	RED	WP	5:0	30:26 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27
4	12	Feather (W57kg)		RED BLUE	AL-AHMADIEH MARIE KONRAD JORDAN	(1) (3)	QC BC	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SK	PRITCHARD MARLO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:					30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 29:28
5	13	Light (W60kg)		RED BLUE	SPARROW JESSICA BENJAMIN JARDLYNE	(1) (4)	AB QC	BLUE	WP	3:0	
			Referee:	SK	RACETTE DON	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:					28:28 27:29 27:29 27:29 28:28
6	14	Light (W60kg)		RED	FLOYD PATRICIA	(3)	AB				
		<del>-</del> -	Referee:	BLUE qc	TAKHAR GARINDER LACOMBE NATALIE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ON	BLUE	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
7	15	Welter (W66kg)		RED BLUE	KALI SARA LABILLOIS JASMINE	(4)	QC NB	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	NL	SUMMERS MIKE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:					30:24 30:25 30:24 30:25 30:27
8	16	Welter (W66kg)		RED BLUE	FAGAN NATALIE CAVANAGH CHARLIE	(3)	QC NB	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	AB	VERHOEVEN JEFF	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:					16:20 17:20 16:20 18:20 17:20

Page 1 / 2 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0Z02\_C74 1.0



# Pan Am Qualifier





### Session 3

## THU 22 JUN 2023 2PM

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	17	Light Fly (W50kg)		RED BLUE	NAKHJIRI NYOUSHA WRIGHT MCKENZIE	(4) (2)	BC ON	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	QC	LACOMBE NATALIE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:					28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
2	18	Light (W60kg)		RED	BENJAMIN JARDLYNE	(4)	QC				
		3 - ( 3)		BLUE	TAKHAR GARINDER	(2)	ON	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	вс	WHITE TOM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:					28:29 28:29 29:28 29:28 28:29
3	19	Welter (W66kg)		RED BLUE	KALI SARA CAVANAGH CHARLIE		QC NB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	АВ	VERHOEVEN JEFF	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:					28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
4	20	Feather (57kg)		RED	TREMBLAY VICTOR	(2)	QC	RED	WP	5:0	
	20	r danor (or ng)		BLUE	GURES DALIS	(3)	BC		•••	0.0	
			Referee:	ON	AMARAL TOMMY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:					30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27
5	21	Light Welter (63.5kg)		RED	SANFORD WYATT	(1)	NS	RED	WP	5:0	
		3 ( 3)		BLUE	AL-AHMADIEH KEOMA-ALI	(2)	QC				
			Referee:	NL	SUMMERS MIKE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:					29:28 30:26 30:27 29:28 30:27
6	22	Light Middle (71kg)		RED BLUE	PETANQUI JUNIOR MANU KUWARDEEP	(1)	QC ON	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SK	RACETTE DON	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:					30:26 29:27 30:27 29:28 30:26
7	23	Light Heavy (80kg)		RED BLUE	BEAUSEJOUR KEVEN NIJJAR HARKERAT	(1) (3)	QC BC	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	SK	PRITCHARD MARLO	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:					30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
8	24	Heavy (92kg)		RED BLUE	DELOYS KARL COLWELL BRYAN	(2) (3)	QC BC	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	NS	CLARKE KYLE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:					29:28 27:30 28:29 27:30 26:30

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0Z03\_C74 1.0

http://amateur-boxing.strefa.pl/